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Individual Top Times

Times since: 11-Nov-23     Times until: 04-Feb-24

Number of Top Times: 25  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   25 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHadley Ziegler 11   12.99 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAlexis Klinke 12   13.15 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAbigail Hinkle 11   13.55 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACAshton Sell 12   14.10 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACIsabella Eveler 12   14.56 Y F

 6 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCali Neal 11   14.75 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACHali Sell 12   14.81 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCEmma Ribblett 12   14.82 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCSummer McCarthy 11   15.15 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCGiuliana Krebs 11   15.18 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACSophia Deardorff 12   15.38 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACElizabeth Elder 12   15.54 Y F

 13 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACPayton Benshoof 12   15.56 Y F

 14 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCElla Daily 11   15.57 Y F

 15 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACMaci Turner 11   15.69 Y F

 16 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCMolly Young 12   15.86 Y F

 17 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCMya Heller 12   16.35 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACHadley Frigm 11   16.51 Y F

 19 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACKendall Paules 11   16.61 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCAda Michael 11   16.84 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashTACEmma O'Donnell 12   16.99 Y F

 22 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCassidy Davenport 11   18.26 Y F

 23 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYOlivia Ponn 12   18.75 Y F

 24 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTIrelynn Behegan 11   18.86 Y F

 25 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACBailey Tate 11   18.93 Y F

Girls   50 Free
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCHadley Ziegler 11   27.23 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCAlexis Klinke 12   27.75 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAbigail Hinkle 11   28.09 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCRyan Pool 12   28.76 Y F

 5 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACTessa Scarpato 11   29.13 Y F

 6 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACAshton Sell 12   30.53 Y F

 7 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCMakayla Lau 12   30.60 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCGiuliana Krebs 11   30.66 Y F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCDelaney Trone 12   30.73 Y L F

 10 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12   31.29 Y L F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACIsabella Eveler 12   31.30 Y F

 12 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACWhitney Meckley 12   31.49 Y L F

 13 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCMaci Brown 11   31.53 Y L F

 14 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTDAACHali Sell 12   31.61 Y L F

 15 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCCamlyn Schroeder 12   31.71 Y F

 16 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCEmma Ribblett 12   31.80 Y F

 17 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCHadley Hershey 12x31.83 Y F

 18 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCDelaney Stiles 12   32.04 Y L F

 19 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACBrooke Allen 12   32.21 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACMoriah Grab 12   32.31 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCali Neal 11   32.40 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCCaroline Trump 11   32.64 Y L F

 23 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCSummer McCarthy 11   32.71 Y F

 24 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACAshlyn Lindenmuth 12   32.73 Y F

 25 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCElla Daily 11   32.80 Y F

Girls   100 Free
 1 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCAbigail Hinkle 11 1:00.03 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACTessa Scarpato 11 1:00.83 Y F

 3 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCBSCAlexis Klinke 12 1:02.10 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCRyan Pool 12 1:02.96 Y F

 5 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACAshton Sell 12 1:09.17 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCEmma Ribblett 12 1:09.20 Y F
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 7 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCDelaney Trone 12 1:09.51 Y F

 8 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12 1:09.89 Y F

 9 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCMaci Brown 11 1:10.49 Y F

 10 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACHali Sell 12 1:10.77 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACIsabella Eveler 12 1:12.05 Y F

 12 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCCaroline Trump 11 1:12.20 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMolly Young 12 1:12.27 Y F

 14 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACBrooke Allen 12 1:12.97 Y F

 15 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACAshlyn Lindenmuth 12 1:12.98 Y F

 16 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACSamantha Hoover 12 1:13.09 Y F

 17 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACCali Neal 11 1:13.15 Y F

 18 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCEmma Keeney 11 1:13.32 Y F

 19 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCSummer McCarthy 11 1:13.64 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACMallie Rowand 11 1:13.79 Y F

 21 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACMaci Turner 11 1:13.83 Y F

 22 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCElla Daily 11 1:14.50 Y F

 23 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACHadley Frigm 11 1:15.33 Y F

 24 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCLydia Laughman 11x1:15.46 Y F

 25 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCSophia Zinn 11 1:15.93 Y F

Girls   200 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAbigail Hinkle 11 2:13.21 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHadley Ziegler 11 2:17.62 Y F

 3 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCRyan Pool 12 2:32.45 Y F

 4 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCDelaney Trone 12 2:42.30 Y F

 5 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCEmma Keeney 11x2:45.45 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCMolly Young 12 2:47.46 Y F

 7 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCElla Daily 11 2:48.65 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCali Neal 11 2:48.76 Y F

 9 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCMya Heller 12 2:55.10 Y F

 10 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCSophia Bean 11 2:55.56 Y F

 11 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACDelaney Jennings 13 2:57.16 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACSophia Deardorff 12 2:59.55 Y F

 13 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCDevaney Craul 12 3:05.20 Y F

 14 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACKassiani Giovanis 12 3:05.81 Y F

 15 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCEmma Lewis 11 3:09.24 Y F

 16 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACSydney Plitt 11 3:12.98 Y F

 17 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCAda Michael 11 3:16.12 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCassidy Davenport 11 3:17.90 Y F

 19 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCEvelyn Opilo 11 3:18.12 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACBrianna Lindenmuth 11 3:24.80 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACMia Fehntrich 11 3:33.37 Y F

Girls   50 Back
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHadley Ziegler 11   31.67 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetBSCAlexis Klinke 12   31.89 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACTessa Scarpato 11   32.90 Y F

 4 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCAbigail Hinkle 11   33.23 Y F

 5 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCRyan Pool 12   34.31 Y L F

 6 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACPayton Benshoof 12   35.32 Y L F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCGiuliana Krebs 11   35.53 Y L F

 8 11/11/2023 DAAC & HY @ SSTSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12   36.04 Y L F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCDelaney Trone 12   36.23 Y L F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACCaroline Brant 12   36.60 Y L F

 11 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACMaci Turner 11   36.72 Y F

 12 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACCali Neal 11   36.82 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACBrooke Allen 12   37.00 Y L F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCSummer McCarthy 11   37.14 Y L F

 15 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACSophia Deardorff 12   37.29 Y F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCElla Daily 11   37.95 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMolly Young 12   38.01 Y F
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 18 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACIsabella Eveler 12   38.18 Y L F

 19 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCDelaney Stiles 12   38.49 Y L F

 20 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCSophia Zinn 11   38.85 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACHali Sell 12   39.28 Y F

 22 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCCamlyn Schroeder 12   39.31 Y F

 23 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACSamantha Hoover 12   39.59 Y F

 24 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetHYEvelyn Meddock 12   39.60 Y F

 25 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACMallie Rowand 11   39.83 Y L F

Girls   100 Back
 1 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACTessa Scarpato 11 1:15.30 Y F

 2 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCMakayla Lau 12 1:38.25 Y F

 3 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACAlana Overmiller 12 1:38.94 Y F

 4 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCDevaney Craul 12 1:44.95 Y F

 5 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACClaire Koontz 11 1:48.92 Y F

 6 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACMargaret Wonder 11 1:52.33 Y F

 7 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCNatalie Wojcik 11 2:04.64 Y F

Girls   200 Back
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHadley Ziegler 11 2:31.52 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCali Neal 11 3:03.70 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCaroline Brant 12 3:07.45 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACSophia Deardorff 12 3:10.58 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACMakenna Bair 11 4:40.57 Y F

Girls   50 Breast
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCHadley Ziegler 11   35.27 Y F

 2 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACWhitney Meckley 12   37.58 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12   39.26 Y F

 4 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCDelaney Trone 12   39.68 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCElla Daily 11   39.80 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCCaroline Trump 11   40.24 Y F

 7 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCAlexis Klinke 12   40.45 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCDelaney Stiles 12   40.51 Y F

 9 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCHadley Hershey 12   40.63 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACHali Sell 12   40.71 Y F

 11 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCEmma Ribblett 12   41.27 Y F

 12 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACIsabella Eveler 12   41.69 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACLillian Trought 12   42.15 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCMakayla Lau 12   42.29 Y F

 15 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetHYLyla Clabaugh 12   43.09 Y F

 16 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCSummer McCarthy 11   43.53 Y F

 17 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCMolly Young 12   44.21 Y F

 18 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCMya Heller 12   44.38 Y F

 19 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCSophia Zinn 11x44.44 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCEmma Keeney 11   44.53 Y F

 21 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACMaci Turner 11   44.63 Y F

 22 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACAshton Sell 12   44.78 Y F

 23 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTPaisley Burns 12   45.15 Y F

 24 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACKendall Paules 11   45.19 Y F

 25 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACAnnie Winand 11   45.28 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCDelaney Stiles 12 1:38.56 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACDelaney Jennings 13 1:40.50 Y F

 3 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCTACBriella Sorkin 11 1:51.44 Y F

 4 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCDevaney Craul 12 1:54.28 Y F

 5 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCAva Grover 12 2:13.64 Y F

 6 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCElena Bartlett 11 2:13.78 Y F

Girls   200 Breast
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12 3:06.18 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACIsabella Eveler 12 3:17.59 Y F
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 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACHali Sell 12 3:21.87 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCEmma Ribblett 12 3:24.56 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCHadley Ziegler 11   28.94 Y F

 2 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCAbigail Hinkle 11   30.53 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCAlexis Klinke 12   32.12 Y F

 4 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACTessa Scarpato 11   32.37 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACSophia Deardorff 12   33.54 Y F

 6 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCMaci Brown 11   33.73 Y F

 7 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCSummer McCarthy 11   33.75 Y F

 8 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCRyan Pool 12   33.81 Y F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCCamlyn Schroeder 12   33.97 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCDelaney Trone 12   34.89 Y F

 11 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACAshton Sell 12   35.56 Y F

 12 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCGiuliana Krebs 11   35.70 Y F

 13 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACPayton Benshoof 12   35.75 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACCali Neal 11   36.25 Y F

 15 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12   36.49 Y F

 16 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACAshlyn Lindenmuth 12   37.20 Y F

 17 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACSamantha Hoover 12   37.25 Y F

 18 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACZoey Frey 11   37.62 Y F

 19 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACMaci Turner 11   37.63 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACHadley Frigm 11   37.66 Y F

 21 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACMoriah Grab 12   38.01 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACElizabeth Elder 12   38.35 Y F

 23 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCSophia Zinn 11   39.10 Y F

 24 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACIsabella Eveler 12   39.45 Y F

 25 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACHali Sell 12   39.92 Y F

Girls   200 Fly
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACCassidy Davenport 11 4:16.02 Y F

Girls   100 IM
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCHadley Ziegler 11 1:07.86 Y F

 2 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCAlexis Klinke 12 1:12.39 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCGiuliana Krebs 11 1:16.08 Y F

 4 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCRyan Pool 12 1:16.15 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCDelaney Trone 12 1:16.31 Y F

 6 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCAbigail Hinkle 11 1:16.52 Y F

 7 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonTACTessa Scarpato 11 1:16.74 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCDelaney Stiles 12 1:16.80 Y F

 9 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTSa'Bren Dukes 12 1:17.77 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACHali Sell 12 1:17.93 Y F

 11 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACIsabella Eveler 12 1:19.42 Y F

 12 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACSophia Deardorff 12 1:20.92 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACWhitney Meckley 12 1:21.06 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCCamlyn Schroeder 12 1:21.40 Y F

 15 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCBSCEmma Ribblett 12 1:21.67 Y F

 16 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACAshton Sell 12 1:22.41 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACBrooke Allen 12 1:22.51 Y F

 18 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonRLACMaci Turner 11 1:23.51 Y F

 19 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCSummer McCarthy 11 1:24.26 Y F

 20 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDAACCali Neal 11 1:24.62 Y F

 21 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCMolly Young 12 1:25.08 Y F

 22 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCMaci Brown 11 1:25.56 Y F

 23 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDAACCaroline Brant 12 1:26.18 Y F

 24 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCElla Daily 11 1:26.37 Y F

 25 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCSophia Zinn 11 1:26.98 Y F

Girls   200 IM
 1 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACTACTessa Scarpato 11 2:50.57 Y F
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 2 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCRyan Pool 12 2:56.33 Y F

 3 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCCamlyn Schroeder 12 3:02.57 Y F

 4 12/2/2023 TAC @ RLACRLACDelaney Jennings 13 3:10.72 Y F

 5 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACAlana Overmiller 12 3:34.68 Y F

Boys   25 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCTy Weaver 12   11.40 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCLinus Matseur 12   13.35 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTAndrew Grabowski 12   13.36 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRobert Jackson 11   13.71 Y F

 5 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCIsaac Henning 11   14.93 Y F

 6 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCColton Pisano 11   15.72 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDSCCooper Sines 11   16.11 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTJackson Failla 12   16.79 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACTravis Kitzmiller 11   17.40 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYNolan Kuhn 11   19.47 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashRLACCarter Barshinger 11   20.85 Y F

Boys   50 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCTy Weaver 12   24.12 Y F

 2 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTHYCharlie Brown   24.84 Y L F

 3 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSSTAndrew Grabowski 12   28.28 Y F

 4 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCLevi Dietrich 12   28.89 Y L F

 5 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCSGSCJack Harrold 11   29.34 Y L F

 6 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACRobert Jackson 11   29.64 Y F

 7 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCLinus Matseur 12   29.87 Y F

 8 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTMagnus Elliott 12   29.98 Y F

 9 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCHunter Holtz 12   30.38 Y F

 10 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACLucas Freimuth 12   30.40 Y F

 11 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCDavid Calugar 12   30.59 Y F

 12 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCSawyer Hunnings 12   30.86 Y L F

 13 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACParker Lindenmuth 12   30.96 Y F

 14 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACBSCPiero Faraone 12   31.71 Y F

 15 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTSavier Pantoja 12   31.74 Y F

 16 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACRyder Wagner 12   31.86 Y L F

 17 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACConnor Steinmetz 11   32.10 Y F

 18 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCAaron Dietrich 11   32.12 Y L F

 19 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCColin Weld 11   32.18 Y L F

 20 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACEthan Smith 12   32.23 Y F

 21 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCIsaac Henning 11   32.45 Y F

 22 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCLayton Hancock 12   32.58 Y F

 23 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACJosiah Royer 11   32.60 Y F

 24 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTAaron Houseman 12   32.82 Y F

 25 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTJacob Yeagley 12   32.85 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCTy Weaver 12   52.77 Y F

 2 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTHYCharlie Brown 12   53.61 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCJack Harrold 11 1:01.41 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCLevi Dietrich 12 1:03.20 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCLinus Matseur 12 1:05.30 Y F

 6 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTAndrew Grabowski 12 1:05.81 Y F

 7 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTMagnus Elliott 12 1:07.45 Y F

 8 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDAACRyder Wagner 12 1:09.42 Y F

 9 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACDAACRobert Jackson 11 1:09.84 Y F

 10 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCHunter Holtz 12 1:10.12 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCDavid Calugar 11 1:10.36 Y F

 12 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACBSCPiero Faraone 12 1:11.39 Y F

 13 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCColin Weld 11 1:11.48 Y F

 14 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCSawyer Hunnings 12 1:11.83 Y F

 15 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACParker Lindenmuth 12 1:13.44 Y F

 16 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCBrady Romyn 12 1:13.45 Y F
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 17 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACEthan Smith 12 1:14.07 Y F

 18 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACLucas Freimuth 12 1:14.21 Y F

 19 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCIsaac Henning 11x1:15.05 Y F

 20 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCRLACJosiah Royer 11 1:15.46 Y F

 21* 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCSSTAaron Houseman 12 1:15.54 Y F

 21* 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCDeclan McManus 11 1:15.54 Y F

 23 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCColton Pisano 11x1:15.83 Y F

 24 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTSavier Pantoja 12 1:16.72 Y F

 25 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACDSCLayton Hancock 12 1:17.10 Y F

Boys   200 Free
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYCharlie Brown 12 1:54.92 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCJack Harrold 11 2:14.18 Y F

 3 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCHunter Holtz 12 2:35.49 Y F

 4 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCDavid Calugar 12 2:41.70 Y F

 5 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCDeclan McManus 11x2:45.31 Y F

 6 1/13/2024 SGSC @ BSCSGSCColton Pisano 11 2:46.76 Y F

 7 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCMadden Welchko 12 2:54.53 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACTravis Kitzmiller 11 3:13.90 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYNolan Kuhn 11 3:37.47 Y F

Boys   50 Back
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYCharlie Brown 12   29.37 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCTy Weaver 12   29.41 Y F

 3 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCLevi Dietrich 12   32.29 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCDavid Calugar 12   33.69 Y F

 5 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCJack Harrold 11   34.64 Y F

 6 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSSTAndrew Grabowski 12   35.23 Y F

 7 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCColin Weld 11   35.33 Y L F

 8 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCLinus Matseur 12   35.41 Y F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetRLACJosiah Royer 11   36.32 Y L F

 10 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACConnor Steinmetz 11   36.46 Y F

 11 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCHunter Holtz 11   36.77 Y F

 12 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACEthan Smith 12   37.15 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetDAACRyder Wagner 12   37.16 Y L F

 14 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCSGSCColton Pisano 11   37.67 Y L F

 15 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTMagnus Elliott 12   37.93 Y L F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMadden Welchko 12   38.82 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCRLACParker Lindenmuth 12   38.87 Y F

 18 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCIsaac Henning 11   39.02 Y F

 19 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRobert Jackson 11   39.28 Y F

 20 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonDSCBrady Romyn 12   40.41 Y F

 21 11/11/2023 BSC @ TACTACDaniel Iorizzo 12   40.54 Y L F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACGeorge Hanna 12   40.66 Y F

 23 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCAaron Dietrich 11   41.35 Y F

 24 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACSam Blank 12   41.56 Y F

 25 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCCooper Sines 11   41.90 Y L F

Boys   200 Back
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYCharlie Brown 12 2:12.28 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHunter Holtz 12 2:51.31 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCLinus Matseur 12 2:54.64 Y F

 4 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCColton Pisano 11 3:06.24 Y F

Boys   50 Breast
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCTy Weaver 12   33.12 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashHYCharlie Brown 12   35.10 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTAndrew Grabowski 12   35.92 Y F

 4 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCHunter Holtz 12   38.60 Y F

 5 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSGSCIsaac Henning 11   39.56 Y F

 6* 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCJack Harrold 11   40.43 Y F

 6* 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCAugust Sentz 11   40.43 Y F
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 8 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCLevi Dietrich 12   40.45 Y F

 9 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetTACLucas Freimuth 12   41.32 Y F

 10 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCLinus Matseur 12   42.11 Y F

 11 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCSawyer Hunnings 12   42.30 Y F

 12 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetDSCAaron Dietrich 11   43.20 Y F

 13 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACDaniel Iorizzo 12   43.61 Y F

 14 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCColin Weld 11   44.17 Y F

 15 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCBrady Romyn 12   44.23 Y F

 16 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACSam Blank 12   44.64 Y F

 17 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetRLACEthan Sweitzer 11   44.76 Y F

 18 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACMichael Thoman 11   45.57 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTJackson Failla 12   45.88 Y F

 20 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRobert Jackson 11   45.89 Y F

 21 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCMadden Welchko 12   45.95 Y F

 22 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCDavid Calugar 12   46.01 Y F

 23 1/14/2024 2024 SST Coed RelaysDSCLayton Hancock 12   46.02 Y L F

 24 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCRLACParker Lindenmuth 12   46.30 Y F

 25 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCRLACHenry Trought 12   46.58 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
 1 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCGabriel Iroabuchi 12 1:52.51 Y F

Boys   200 Breast
 1 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCIsaac Henning 11 3:12.11 Y F

 2 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCHunter Holtz 12 3:20.49 Y F

 3 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashBSCLinus Matseur 12 3:25.89 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCTy Weaver 12   27.26 Y F

 2 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCJack Harrold 11   31.19 Y F

 3 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCLevi Dietrich 12   32.68 Y F

 4 2/4/2024 2024 First Capital All Star MeetSSTAaron Houseman 12   33.98 Y F

 5 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTBSCLinus Matseur 12   34.35 Y F

 6 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSSTAndrew Grabowski 12   34.57 Y F

 7 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCDavid Calugar 12   34.70 Y F

 8 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACRobert Jackson 11   35.08 Y F

 9 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashDAACEthan Smith 12   37.31 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetTACConnor Steinmetz 11   38.09 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSGSCHunter Holtz 11   38.40 Y F

 12 11/11/2023 SGSC @ DSCDSCColin Weld 11   38.43 Y F

 13 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCSSTSavier Pantoja 12   38.74 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCBrady Romyn 12   38.75 Y F

 15 12/16/2023 DSC @ RLACRLACParker Lindenmuth 12   39.06 Y F

 16 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCMadden Welchko 12x39.58 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 BSC & HY @ SSTSSTSami Ivanov 12   40.70 Y F

 18 12/17/2023 2023 Jingle Bell SplashSGSCColton Pisano 11   41.20 Y F

 19 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCAugust Sentz 11   41.23 Y F

 20 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCIsaac Henning 11   41.39 Y F

 21 11/18/2023 DSC @ BSCDSCAaron Dietrich 11   44.62 Y F

 22 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACDaniel Iorizzo 12   44.75 Y F

 23 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACMichael Thoman 11   45.97 Y F

 24 12/16/2023 DAAC @ TACTACEli Wilt 12   46.01 Y F

 25 12/2/2023 SST & HAY @  DSCDSCConnor Appleby 11   46.44 Y F

Boys   100 Fly
 1 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCHYCharlie Brown 12   59.55 Y F

Boys   100 IM
 1 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCHYCharlie Brown 12 1:02.17 Y F

 2 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonBSCTy Weaver 12 1:04.72 Y F

 3 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTAndrew Grabowski 12 1:11.91 Y F

 4 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCJack Harrold 11x1:13.13 Y F

 5 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetBSCLinus Matseur 12 1:15.34 Y F
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 6 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCColin Weld 11 1:17.13 Y F

 7 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACDSCLevi Dietrich 12 1:17.53 Y F

 8 11/12/2023 2023 DAAC PentathlonSGSCHunter Holtz 11 1:17.81 Y F

 9 1/20/2024 DAAC @ BSCDAACRyder Wagner 12 1:19.70 Y F

 10 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCIsaac Henning 11 1:19.82 Y F

 11 12/16/2023 SST & HY @ SGSCSSTMagnus Elliott 12 1:20.94 Y F

 12 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACRobert Jackson 11 1:21.37 Y F

 13 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACSGSCDavid Calugar 12 1:21.50 Y F

 14 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCBrady Romyn 12 1:21.87 Y F

 15 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetDSCAaron Dietrich 11 1:22.92 Y F

 16 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTAaron Houseman 12 1:23.82 Y F

 17 12/9/2023 RLAC @ SGSCSGSCSawyer Hunnings 12 1:24.00 Y F

 18 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCColton Pisano 11 1:25.10 Y F

 19 11/18/2023 RLAC @ DAACRLACParker Lindenmuth 12 1:25.12 Y F

 20 2/3/2024 2024 Colonial Division MeetSGSCMadden Welchko 12 1:25.59 Y F

 21 1/13/2024 DSC @ TACTACConnor Steinmetz 11 1:26.18 Y F

 22 2/3/2024 2024 Patriot Division MeetSSTSavier Pantoja 12 1:28.52 Y F

 23 11/18/2023 TAC & HY @ SSTTACDaniel Iorizzo 12 1:29.59 Y F

 24 1/6/2024 SGSC @ DAACDAACJoshua Renninger 11 1:32.96 Y F

 25 12/9/2023 DAAC @ DSCDSCLayton Hancock 12 1:34.42 Y F

Boys   200 IM
 1 1/20/2024 TAC & HY @ SGSCHYCharlie Brown 12x2:14.27 Y F


